DISPLAY THIS CARD ON PRINCIPAL FRONTAGE OF WORK

	CITY OF F	PORTLANI			
Please Read Application And	E	CTION		PERMIT ISSUED	
Notes, If Any, Attached	PE	RMIT	Perm t N	(un ber: 050830	
This is to certify that Harborcity Pro	operties Llc /Ov			JUL 1 2 2005	
has permission toset up outdoor	seating for 10 ommerc re	stau		CITY OF PORTI AND	-
AT _496 Woodford St		. 184 D	015001	OIT OF FORTLAND	
provided that the person of	r nersons m or	tion a poting the	nie narn	nit chall comply with a	. 1 #

of the provisions of the Statutes of Matthe construction, maintenance and uthis department.

Apply to Public Works for street line and grade if nature of work requires such information.

N fication inspect in must go and with a permission procuble this leading or at thereodal and or a consection.

H IR NOTICE IS REQUIRED.

ne and of the

of buildings and sk

A certificate of occupancy must be procured by owner before this building or part thereof is occupied.

ances of the City of Portland regulating

tures, and of the application on file in

OTHER REQUIRED APPROVALS

Fire Dept.

Health Dept.

Appeal Board

Other

DepartmentName

PENALTY FOR REMOVING THIS CARD

City of Doutland Main	o Duilding on Has	Downit Amaliantia	Per	mit No:	Issue	SERMIT IS	SHED		<u> </u>
City of Portland, Main 389 Congress Street, 0410	•		1	05-0830			1	D01500	
Location of Construction:	Dwner Name:	, , ,		r Address:		JUL 12	12005:		
496 Woodford St Harborcity Properties Llc		roperties Llc		Woodford S	t	066	775-19	9	1
Business Name: Contractor Name:		-		actor Address:					\vdash
	Owner		Port	land	l Ci	TY OF PO	Pobool	00900	
Lessee/Buyer's Name	Phone:		l	t Type:	ļ			Zone	e:
Rochels Restauret								B-	- [
Past Use:	Proposed Use:		Permi	it Fee:	Cost of V	Vork: CE	O District	:]	
commercial restaurant	commercial r	commercial restaurant with outdoor seating for 10		\$75.00		\$0.00	3		
	seating for 1			DEPT:	Approve	d INSPECTI	ON:		
				L	Denied	Use Group:	AU	Type:	AN
				L] Denieu		•	- 54	eat n
Proposed Project Description:	<u>'</u>					<i>r</i>	V	6 1	1.
set up outdoor seating for 10	at commercial restaurar	nt	Signature: Signature: \(\square{17} \)					1105	
			'EDESTRIAN ACTIVITIES DISTR			DISTRICT (P.A.	ICT (P.A.D.)		
			Action	Approv	red	Approved w/Con	ditions	Denie	d
			Signat	ture		Da	te		
Permit Taken By:	Date Applied For:		-	Zoning	Appro	oval			
jharris	0612312005		-	_					
		Special Zone or Revie	ws	Zonir	ıg Appeal		Historic Pr	reservatio	n
		Shoreland		Variance	2		Not in Dis	trict or La	ındmark
		Wetland		Miscella	neous		Does Not	Require R	.eview
		Flood Zone		Conditio	onal Use		Requires I	Review	
		Subdivision		Interpret	ation		Approved		
		Site Plan		Approve	d		Approved	w/Condit	ions
		Maj Minor MM		Denied			Denied (
		Date: 6/27/06	3	Date:		Date:		\geq	
		CERTIFICATION	ON						
I hereby certify that I am the I have been authorized by the jurisdiction. In addition, if a shall have the authority to ent such permit.	owner to make this appl permit for work describe	amed property, or that the lication as his authorized and in the application is is	e prop agent sued, I	and I agree to certify that the	to confor the code	m to all appli official's auth	cable lav orized re	vs of this presenta	s ative

ADDRESS

PHONE

PHONE

DATE

DATE

copy to city Clark 6/27/05

RESPONSIBLE PERSON IN CHARGE OF WORK, TITLE

SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT

City of Portland, Maine - Building or Use Permit			Permit No:	Date Applied For:	CBL:		
389 Congress Street, 04101 Tel: (207) 874-8703, Fax: (207) 874-8716			05-0830	06/23/2005	184 D015001		
Location of Construction:	Owner Name:		Owner Address:		Phone:		
496 Woodford St	Harborcity Properties I	Llc	502b Woodford St		() 775-1991		
Business Name:	Contractor Name:		Contractor Address:		Phone		
	Owner		Portland		(000) 000-0000		
Lessee/Buyer's Name	Phone:		Permit Type:		•		
			Outdoor Seating				
Proposed Use:		Propose	d Project Description:				
commercial restaurant with	outdoor seating for 10	set up	set up outdoor seating for 0 at commercial restaurant				
Dept: Zoning	Status: Approved with Conditions	Reviewer:	Marge Schmucka	al Approval Da	ate: 06/27/2005		
Note: 06/27/05 copy give	en to City Clerk's office		-		Ok to Issue:		
1) All outdoor seating is so and cleared for pedestri	ubject to adjustment at any time fro an use.	om the City's tra	ffic engineer who e	nsures that the City s	idewalk is open		
2) This permit is being app work.	proved on the basis of plans submit	ted. Any devia	tions shall require a	separate approval be	efore starting that		
Dept: Building	Status: Approved with Conditions	Reviewer:	Jeanine Bourke	Approval Da	ate: 07/07/2005		
Note:					Ok to Issue:		
1) This permit approves of City Clerk.	utside seating only. Any food, alco	hol or entertain	ment in this space r	equires licensing app	provals from the		

2) The tables and chairs must not block any means to egress the building

Outdoor Seating Permit Application

If you or the property owner owes real estate or personal property taxes or user charges on **any** property within the City, payment arrangements must **be** made before permits **of** any kind are accepted.

Location/Address of Construction: 4	96 WOODFORD ST. PORT	TAND	
Total Square Footage of Proposed Structu	ure 60 Square Footage of Lot	5000	
Tax Assessor's Chart, Block & tot Number Chart# Block# Chart# Chart#	Owner: HARBOR CITY PROPERTIE	Telephone#: 775-1991	
Lessee/Buyer's Name (If Applicable) LANCA BUTLER	Owner's/Purchaser/Lessee Address: 496. WOODFOED ST.	Cost Of Work So Fee:	
Current use: If the location is currently vacant, what was Approximately how long has it been vacant Proposed use: Out door Time Project description: outside seating How many chairs How many table	nt:	PT OF BUILDING INSPECTION CITY OF PORTLAND, ME JUN 23 2005 RECEIVED	
Contractor's Name, Address & Telephone: N/A for RACHEL'S Resolution Applicants Name, Address & Telephone: LAVNA / ROBERT BUTLER Who should we contact when the permit is ready: Robert or Laura Butler Telephone: 207.774.1192 XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX			

IF THE REQUIRED INFORMATION IS NOT INCLUDED IN THE SUBMISSIONS THE PERMIT WILL BE AUTOMATICALLY .DENIED.

AT THE DISCRETION OF THE BUILDING/PLANNING DEPARTMENT, WE MAY REQUIRE ADDITIONAL INFORMATION IN ORDER TO APROVE THIS PERMIT.

Certification

I hereby certify that I am the Owner of record of fhenamed property, or that the owner of record authorizes the proposed work and that I have been authorized by the owner to make this application as his/her authorized agent. I agree to conform to all applicable laws of this jurisdiction. In addition, If a permit for work described in this application is issued, I certify that the CodeOfficial's authorized representative shall have the authority to enter all areas covered by this permit at way reasonable hour to enforce the provisions of the codes applicable

MWR 3 +	MAT	05
	7	



C/B/L:	
(7137)	
\cup	

CONDITIONS FOR SIDEWALK OCCUPANCY PERMIT

Written consent and agreeme	ent relating to occupancy of the City of Portland sidewalk in the
front, side, and or rear of the	building at the stated
location:	; in Portland, Maine, by the owner of the
establishment being:	, doing business
	hereby, to the fullest extent permitted by law,
and against all claims, damaged costs of defense and attorney provided that any such claim sickness, disease, or death, of use therefrom, and (2) is cau	hold harmless the City of Portland, its officers and employees, from ges, losses and expenses, just or unjust, including, but not limited to 's fees, arising out of the establishment's occupancy of the sidewalk, as, damage, loss or expense (1) is attributable to bodily injury, or to injury to or destruction of tangible property including the loss of sed in whole or in part by any negligent act or omission of the ly or indirectly employed by it, or anyone for whose act it may be
Signed and acknowledged: _	Establishment owner
Date:	

NOT A BOUNDARY SUF THIS INSPECTION OF PREMISES 496-502 Woodford Street 361-50 Job Number: I HEREBY CERTIFY TO Drummond & Drummond KeyBank and its little Insurer Portland, Maine 10-15-02 Inspection Date: *30*° Scale: 1"= The monumentation is not in harmony with current deed description. The building setbacks are not in conformity with town zoning requirements. The dwelling does not appearate fall within the special flood hazard zone as delineated by the Federal Emergency Management Agency. BUYER: Harbor City Properties, LLC The land does not appear to fall within the special flood hazard zone as indicated on 8 SELLER: BJCF, LLC community-panel # 50'± 30°± 1 Story Brick Building on Brick (so bored Paved Parking 12 spaces Lot 99 Lot 98 Apparent R/W 100'± Utility Pole o Woodford street Brighton (bituminous) Avenue THIS PROPERTY IS SUBJECT TO ALL RIGHTS AND EASEMENTS OF RECORD. THOSE THAT ARE EVIDENT ARE SHOWN. THIS PLAN MIGHT NOT REVEAL CONFLICTS WITH ABUTTING DEEDS.

BRUCE R. BOWMAN, INC. P.O. Box 12 A Cumberland, Maine 04021 Phone: (207) 829-3959 Fax: (207) 829-3522

DIBIASE APPRAISAL SERVICES, INC.